1	207204-2 : n : 05/06/2020 : LSA-KF / jmb
2	
3	HOUSE WAYS AND MEANS GENERAL FUND COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO SB157
4	AS ENGROSSED
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	On page 14, lines 14, 16, and 17 delete "500,000"
10	and insert "853,172"
11	
12	On page 29, lines 3 and 4 delete "Vehicle Marketing
13	Program" and insert "Vehicle Infrastructure and Planning Grant
14	Program"
15	
16	On page 29, line 8 after "Greenhill" delete
17	"Service" and insert "Senior"
18	
19	On page 90, line 37, after "taxes," insert "\$500,000
20	shall be expended for the Talladega Speedway,"
21	
22	On page 114, line 14, delete "\$100,000,000" and
23	insert "\$600,000,000"